
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11297117

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title SERVICE AND SUPPLY FOR CLEARINGB AND MAINTENANCE OF BATAC WATER PURIFICATION
SYSTEM UNIT

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-09-27-04

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Water and Waste Water
Treatment Supply &
Disposal

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 99,900.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 27/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 27/09/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/10/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 26/09/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


:Ag passeAUe]

.

ffiT=EeRSo !{-gE5-lnEH$rlc I rou d 8

fr4ru66564q4 isvuixCI* anr HCi rrscns cqAcuddv i
il:H3ilo *Nt3* rlnfioud ;H.L i0 sN0tivS!J!JH:3

*Nit&1.Or.{$ $3HnF{}oHfi ,-lvt$l*lHCI iil/Ufins l]'.-is sH3fiflts s
N0rtvrens IF{i J* t!Ot$s!w8ns r{CIdn ciHsvll-v 38 ttvi-{s

j-Ft:y*31vi$ t,iHcrlAs snfl I Ni/qc c Nv r,iHfi l.=H xvJ s g3 N I st-t B/3t ic} zu i

CsiV l-llt*hild S,UOAVf,I 'NOIIVEjSI**H $dE$lli-{d i* i*fiiid q

ffilo cctHrd v Hei afi lrvHs Altcnvn atriud r
AIllNE ShilHRSOUd fHl- AS 33NV1rd]]V Jil 3 !Vft

f Hl- ulrou:t 'tN:ir{dtnD: u$i uv3A {l) :trro 'stvtHf,tvt\ cNV $3nddn$
uili st-{-LNoH {s} xrs is cotusd v Hol 18 -ilvt-ts.,\_.|-NVUHV* .c

ffiNtHilA st Au:Airafl tHl u
'Al8tcft Nll.l-tHA H0 Nll.l-tHMSdAr 3g 1$fir4l SStul-N3llv r

:s3LoN
'ari0qB palou

secud lE ttls;! ell} tio nod etronb sAAll 'st"tot}ipuo3 le:auas "rno,{ peld*otu pue pea.l r{1;ngeter fiurneq "repy

I
,
Z

!

X-X-X-X-snAlrtlaI 6u1 qlou-16-X-X-X

sN0su3d z-Hosvl

OyCI? lNvugll\l:W in
0?0? 3NVHStzu3y\t OH

z# H3l_ltj $vff

sAep

ga

EO

ta

v

e

t

olBo

oAllelus$aJdsg pez;;oq1ny
3o a.rryeu$lg pue aUIBN

'oN 13Blu03

sssJBpv

"re;lddng

ffirBffi reiel lou e^rleluaseJdsr.rno{ Aq pau61s {np uolielonb;nort }truqns
fuenrlep ]o eult lselJsq* aq1 Surlep suolllpuoS le;aues aq1 ol p*fqns

'n\olaq lu€trtqJnoo;d eql uc a*ud a*lsuodsa"i pue l$e/!l*l;nofi alonb e$psld

uBti-uiEi.lc 3vff

ul

puB

'qlrnrsJeq pal1oelle edolenue

:uEpEWff!S

ffi;a1uq
6SCG6.pE6U;T-0 $r .$H "x.d

fiFeFE-tt6Ifrffi :'oil usllelonp

ffi :olEO

Adof 31H )Vs

NOIIVIONO HOC T$HNOIIH

cvlvg co AI|S
suoN soioll]0 osur^oJd

seutddtttrid aql,o crlqndeg

s*lud $Nr-tA.LI.LNVfiShtCIlJd!H0s1fi3f]$$t
g6 l"iruft

'€hi E*=ti


